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TERM DATES 2020-2021 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2020 
Begins:  Wednesday 9th September  (Choir: 9th Sept – 25th Dec) 
Ends: Wednesday 9th December 
 
 Choir first practice (no probationers) Wednesday 9th September (afternoon) 
 

Half Term: 
School:  Saturday 17th October – Sunday 25th October   
Choir girls: Saturday 17th October – Sunday 25th October   
Choir boys: Saturday 17th October – Sunday 25th October  

 
SPRING TERM 2021 
Begins:  Tuesday 5th January (Choir: 5th January – 4th April) 
Ends: Friday 26th March 
 

Choir first practice (no probationers)  
 
Half Term:  
School:   Saturday 13th February – Sunday 21st February 
Choir girls:  Monday 15th February – Sunday 21st February  
Choir boys:   Saturday 13th February – Sunday 21st February  

 
SUMMER TERM 2021 
Begins: Tuesday 20th April  (Choir: 20th April – 18th July) 
Ends: Friday 16h July 
 

Choir first practice (no probationers)  
 
Half Term:  
School:   Saturday 29th May – Sunday 6th June 
Choir girls:  Saturday 29th May – Sunday 6th June  
Choir boys:   Monday 31st May – Sunday 6th June  

 
  
 Speech Day:  Saturday 10th July 2021 

Reading out:  Sunday 18th July 2021 
 
 
 
 
  

TERM DATES 2021-2022 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 
Begins:  Wednesday 8th September   
Ends: Wednesday 8th December 
 

Half Term: 
School:  Saturday 23rd October – Sunday 31st October   


